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Fall 2024 24 Month BSN Program 

Classes Begin Tuesday, September 3 
All College Convocation 

(Students, Faculty & Staff will participate in planned 
activities during Community Period 12:30pm-1:45pm) 

Tuesday, September 10 

Last day of Course Add/Drop (w/o “WP” or 
“WF” grades) 

Friday, September 6 

Founders’ Day (No Classes) 
Students, Faculty & Staff will participate in planned 

activities. No classes 8am-4pm. Classes resume at 4:00pm.) 

Thursday, October 10 

Indigenous Peoples’ Day (Columbus Day) 
(No Classes) 

Monday, October 14 

Mid-Term Grades/Warnings Due Friday, October 11 
Last Day to Withdraw from a course (w/ 

“WP” or “WF” grade) 
Friday, October 25 

Registration for January 2025 Intersession Monday, November 4 – Saturday, January 4 
Registration for Spring 2025 Monday, November 4 – Saturday, January 18 
Veteran’s Day (No Classes) Monday, November 11 

Last Day of Classes Tuesday, November 19 
Final Exam Period Wednesday, November 20 – Saturday, November 

23 
Final Grades Due Noon (EST) Tuesday, November 26 

 

January Intersession 2025 and Spring 2025 Academic Calendars 
Coming Soon 

 


